
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= HOWZE
NANCY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200506060002
73030

06/06/2005
11:43:52

HOWZE
NANCY

Grantee RELEASES TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

200210090004
94640

200506060002
73930

06/06/2005
03:02:49

HOWZE
NANCY

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HIBBERTS,
ASHLEY BASS

27 25 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

200506060002
73940

06/06/2005
03:02:50

HOWZE
NANCY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

HIBBERTS,
ASHLEY BASS

27 25 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM

200506060002
73950

06/06/2005
03:02:51

HOWZE
NANCY

Grantor DEEDS BARRILE,
MARY
FRANCES

27 25 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:25
Sub:BROOK
FOREST
ADDITION TO
WYNDHAM


