Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/06; Name= HOWZE NANCY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506060002 73030	06/06/2005 11:43:52	HOWZE NANCY	Grantee	RELEASES	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK					200210090004 94640	
200506060002 73930		HOWZE NANCY	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HIBBERTS, ASHLEY BASS			27	25		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM
200506060002 73940		HOWZE NANCY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	HIBBERTS, ASHLEY BASS			27	25		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM
200506060002 73950		HOWZE NANCY	Grantor	DEEDS	BARRILE, MARY FRANCES			27	25		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:25 Sub:BROOK FOREST ADDITION TO WYNDHAM